the initial term of the Agreement as follows: 

 Veterans Park Site # 6 (second wash to be completed in January 2026); and 

 Bob Marcello Park Alt Site # 1 (second wash to be completed in January 2026). 

The total amount for the above one-time services at the current rates is Ten Thousand Eight 

Hundred Thirty-five Dollars and Seventeen Cent ($10,835.17).  

Section 2: The above-referenced Agreement is renewed such that it shall run from 

March 1, 2026 until February 28, 2027. This is the first of four (4) available one-year renewals of 

the Agreement as permitted by the Agreement.   

Section 3: